LAMPIRAN A
Listing Program PLC Controller
Lampiran
A  1
Listing program  master controller
$mod51
CALL INIT
LAGI:

The XR-2211 is available in 14 pin packages specified for
military and industrial temperature ranges.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
Operating
Temperature Range
XR-2211M 14 Pin CDIP (0.300”) -55°C to +125°C
XR-2211N 14 Pin CDIP (0.300”) -40°C to +85°C
XR-2211P 14 Pin PDIP (0.300”) -40°C to +85°C
XR-2211ID 14 Lead SOIC (Jedec, 0.150”) -40°C to +85°C
XR-2211
2
Rev. 3.01
INP
TIM C1
TIM C2
TIM R
VREF
COMP I
9
NC
1
VCC
4
GND
2
3 LDF
11 LDO
6 LDOQ
5 LDOQN
14
13
12
10
8
7 DO
Pre Amplifier
Lock
Detect
Comparator
Loop
�-Det
Internal
Reference
VREF
FSK Comp
Quad
�-Det
VCO
Figure 1.  XR-2211 Block Diagram
BLOCK DIAGRAM
XR-2211
3
Rev. 3.01

© 2000 National Semiconductor Corporation DS007851 www.national.com
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Media Transport NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC LM555CM LM555CM Rails
M08A
LM555CMX LM555CM 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP LM555CMM Z55 1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LM555CMMX Z55 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MDIP LM555CN LM555CN Rails N08E
Dual-In-Line, Small Outline
and Molded Mini Small Outline Packages
DS007851-3
Top View